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START
711 AM
715 AM
7:20 AM
7:25 AM
7:28 AM
7:31 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:42 AM
7:45 AM
7:49 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
8:01 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:14 AM
8:18 AM
8:22 AM
8:25 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM

NAME
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX

TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX

Trial Results For 19 September 2025

SECTIONALS
:1.96S2 :4.24 RH :
:1.82S52:431RH:
:1.88S2:431RH:
:1.98S2:420RH:

S1
S1
ST
S1

S1
S1
ST

S1
ST

RH :14.09
RH:13.96
RH : 14.45

14.36
14.30
14.29
14.45

S1:435RH: 14.36
S1:434RH: 14.21
S1:4.36 RH: 14.06

RH :14.80
RH:14.32
RH : 14.50

:1.97S2:425RH :
:1.97S2:438RH:
:2.04S2:439RH:

RH:13.75

:195S2:424 RH :
:1.91S2:434RH:

RH : 14.06
RH: 14.44

121752 :423 RH:

14.32
14.70
14.82

14.39
14.64

14.77

WIND
- CROSS
- CROSS
1.1 KM/H CROSS
0.4 KM/H CROSS HEAD
1.4 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.1 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.1 KM/H CROSS
- CROSS HEAD
1.4 KM/H CROSS TAIL
- CROSS HEAD
0.4 KM/H CROSS HEAD
- CROSS TAIL
- CROSS HEAD
2.5 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.1 KM/H CROSS
1.4 KM/H CROSS HEAD
3.6 KM/H TAIL
4.3 KM/H TAIL
1.1 KM/H TAIL
- CROSS TAIL
- CROSS TAIL
- CROSS TAIL

19/09/2025

TIME
20.56
20.43
20.48
20.63
14.09
13.96
14.45
18.71
18.55
18.42
14.80
14.32
14.50
20.54
21.05
21.25
13.75
20.58
20.89
14.06
14.44
2117




TRIAL
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48

START
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:58 AM
9:23 AM
9:27 AM
9:31 AM
9:37 AM
9:40 AM
9:46 AM
9:49 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM

NAME
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX

TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT

S1
S1

S1

S1

SECTIONALS

122352 :425RH :14.22
:2.23S2:423 RH:14.03
:1.97S2:4.26 RH: 14.05

RH:14.14

RH:15.12

RH : 14.02

RH:14.03
S1:438RH: 13.88

:1.94S2:429RH : 14.64
:2.10S2: 438 RH : 1446

RH:14.87
RH:14.48
RH : 14.31
RH: 14.45
RH:14.36

:1.89S2:434RH : 1454

RH: 14.45
RH:14.29

:1.83S2:415RH :14.19

RH :14.39
RH: 14.43
RH:14.98
RH :14.43

WIND
1.1 KM/H TAIL
- TAIL
- CROSS
- TAIL
0.4 KM/H TAIL
0.4 KM/H CROSS
7.2 KM/H TAIL
1.4 KM/H HEAD
1.8 KM/H HEAD
0.4 KM/H CROSS
4.7 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.8 KM/H CROSS TAIL
2.2 KM/H CROSS TAIL
6.1 KM/H TAIL
2.5 KM/H TAIL
- CROSS
4.0 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.8 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.8 KM/H TAIL
2.5 KM/H CROSS TAIL
2.9 KM/H TAIL
2.2 KM/H TAIL
2.9 KM/H CROSS TAIL

TIME
20.70
20.49
20.28
14.14
15.12
14.02
14.03
18.26
20.87
20.94
14.87
14.48
14.31
14.45
14.36
20.77
14.45
14.29
20.17
14.39
14.43
14.98
14.43



TRIAL
49
50
51
52

START
10:38 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM

NAME
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX

TRIAL SHORT

SECTIONALS
S1:194S2:429 RH: 14.04
$1:1.94S2:425RH: 13.89
$1:1.93S2:414 RH: 13.94

RH:14.17

WIND
4.0 KM/H TAIL
0.7 KM/H CROSS HEAD
3.6 KM/H TAIL
1.4 KM/H TAIL

TIME
20.27
20.08
20.01

14.17



